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Gang: 2

2a Grossen John * 19.75

+ Achermann Simon * 9.75
+ Meier André 10  

2b Rubin Oliver 19.75

+ Lauber Lorenz 9.75
+ Kappeler Ruedi 10  

2c Wenger Kilian *** 19.75

+ Gerber Christian *** 9.75
+ Aellen Florian * 10

3a Beer Peter * 19.5

+ Graf Simon ** 9.75
+ Wüthrich Pascal 9.75  

3b Wüthrich Jonas 19.5

+ Santschi Fredy 9.75
+ Hehlen Nico * 9.75  

3c Wittwer Oliver 19.5

+ Grossmann Menk 9.75
+ Schütz Hansueli 9.75

4a Kappeler Niklaus * 19.75

+ Gerber Andi 9.75
- Stucki Timon 10  

4b Nägeli Lorenz 19

- Aebersold David 9
+ Wüthrich Damian 10  

4c Stucki Marcel (1) * 19

- Kappeler Niklaus * 9
+ Blum Nico 10

4d von Weissenfluh Kilian *** 19

+ Heiniger Marco ** 10
- Aebersold Fabian * 9  

4e Wittwer Mathias 19

+ Burger Noel 10
- Achermann Simon * 9  

5a Aebersold David 18.75

- Nägeli Lorenz 9
+ von Känel Pascal 9.75

5b Aebersold Fabian * 18.75

+ Hehlen Nico * 9.75
- von Weissenfluh Kilian *** 9  

5c Annen Dominic * 18.75

+ Roschi Adrian * 10
- Kämpf Bernhard *** 8.75  

5d Christen Florian 18.75

+ Schindler Christoph 10
- Zingrich Jan * 8.75

5e Heim Michael 10

+ Burger Lionel 10
 

5f Meier Urs 18.75

+ Wüthrich Damian 9.75
- Wüthrich Thomas * 9  

5g Nägeli Leandro * 18.75

+ Klossner Sven * 10
- Sempach Thomas *** 8.75

5h Orlik Curdin *** 18.75

- Sempach Thomas *** 8.75
+ Stucki Simon * 10  

5i Rüfenacht Levin 18.75

+ Salzmann Björn 10
- Barras François ** 8.75  

5j Stucki Jürg 18.75

+ Strahm Markus 10
- Fankhauser Thomas * 8.75

5k Thöni Reto ** 18.75

- Barras François ** 9
+ Maurer David 9.75  

5l von Känel Marcel 18.75

+ Fankhauser Marco 9.75
- Oberli Pascal 9  

5m Wittwer Jan ** 18.75

- Wüthrich Thomas * 9
+ Wampfler Lukas 9.75

5n Wittwer Josias ** 18.75

+ Zahler André * 10
- Gobeli Patrick *** 8.75  

5o Grossen Bruno 18.75

+ Järmann Adrian 10
o Roschi Adrian * 8.75  

6a Aegerter Manuel 2 18.5

- Berger Jan 8.75
+ Salzmann Björn 9.75

6b Gobeli Patrick *** 18.5

+ Kämpf Bernhard *** 9.75
- Wittwer Josias ** 8.75  

6c Kämpf Nicolas 18.5

+ Gerber Hansueli 9.75
- Knutti Alexander 8.75  

6d Knutti Alexander 18.5

+ Burger Gabriel 9.75
- Kämpf Nicolas 8.75

6e Lehmann Sandro 18.5

- Kupferschmid Lars 8.75
+ Gerber Hansueli 9.75  

6f Trachsel Björn 18.5

- Oberli Pascal 8.75
+ Frutiger Silvan 9.75  

6g Wüthrich Simon 18.5

+ Allenbach Marc 9.75
- Berger Jan 8.75

6h Aellen Florian * 18.5

+ Nufer Sämi * 10
o Wenger Kilian *** 8.5  

6i Allenbach Marc 18.5

o Wüthrich Simon 8.5
+ Beetschen Nicolas 10  

6j Bühler Roland 18.5

o Maurer David 8.5
+ Haldemann Alex 10

6k Blum Nico 18.5

+ Frutiger Silvan 10
o Stucki Marcel (1) * 8.5  

6l Dreyer Toni 18.5

+ Zbären Gian 10
o Graf Simon ** 8.5  

6m Gasser Fabian 18.5

o Schärz Adrian 8.5
+ Zbären Gian 10

6n Gerber Christian *** 18.5

o Wenger Kilian *** 8.5
+ Trittibach Silvan * 10  

6o Keller Fredy 18.5

+ Wyssen Kilian 10
o Huber Melchior * 8.5  

6p Lauber Lorenz 18.5

o Rubin Oliver 8.5
+ Gerber Andi 10

6q Ledermann Calvin 18.5

o Wüthrich Pascal 8.5
+ Grossmann Menk 10  

6r Meier André 18.5

+ Ulrich Marco 10
o Grossen John * 8.5  

6s Roschi Adrian * 18.5

o Annen Dominic * 8.5
+ Grossen Bruno 10



6t Schärz Adrian 18.5

+ Gasser Fabian 10
o Zahler André * 8.5  

6u Stucki Max 18.5

o Reichenbach Adrian 8.5
+ Bühler Hannes 10  

6v Stucki Timon 18.5

+ Hehlen Mario 10
o Kappeler Niklaus * 8.5

6w Wampfler Lukas 18.5

+ Grass Paxton 10
o Wittwer Jan ** 8.5  

7a Burger Lionel 18.25

o Heim Michael 8.5
+ Maurer Manuel 9.75  

7b Burger Noel 18.25

o Wittwer Mathias 8.5
+ Studer Mathias 9.75

7c Flück Ben 18.25

o von Känel Pascal 8.5
+ Kämpf Thomas 9.75  

7d Gempeler Micha 18.25

+ Haldemann Alex 9.75
o Nufer Sämi * 8.5  

7e Graf Simon ** 18.25

o Beer Peter * 8.5
+ Dreyer Toni 9.75

7f Grass Paxton 18.25

o Wampfler Lukas 8.5
+ Inderbitzin Dominik 9.75  

7g Huber Melchior * 18.25

o Stucki Simon * 8.5
+ Keller Fredy 9.75  

7h Kappeler Ruedi 18.25

+ Gerber Andi 9.75
o Rubin Oliver 8.5

7i Klossner Sven * 18.25

o Nägeli Leandro * 8.5
+ Reichenbach Adrian 9.75  

7j Maurer David 18.25

+ Bühler Roland 9.75
o Thöni Reto ** 8.5  

7k Nufer Sämi * 18.25

o Aellen Florian * 8.5
+ Gempeler Micha 9.75

7l Reichenbach Adrian 18.25

+ Stucki Max 9.75
o Klossner Sven * 8.5  

7m Santschi Fredy 18.25

o Wüthrich Jonas 8.5
+ Stalder Nick 9.75  

7n Schütz Hansueli 18.25

+ Stalder Nick 9.75
o Wittwer Oliver 8.5

7o Schindler Christoph 18.25

o Christen Florian 8.5
+ Hehlen Mario 9.75  

7p Strahm Markus 18.25

o Stucki Jürg 8.5
+ Ulrich Marco 9.75  

7q Stucki Simon * 18.25

+ Huber Melchior * 9.75
o Orlik Curdin *** 8.5

7r Trittibach Silvan * 18.25

+ Zingrich Jan * 9.75
o Gerber Christian *** 8.5  

7s von Känel Pascal 18.25

+ Flück Ben 9.75
o Aebersold David 8.5  

7t Wüthrich Pascal 18.25

+ Ledermann Calvin 9.75
o Beer Peter * 8.5

7u Zahler André * 18.25

o Wittwer Josias ** 8.5
+ Schärz Adrian 9.75  

8a Barras François ** 17.75

- Thöni Reto ** 9
- Rüfenacht Levin 8.75  

8b Oberli Pascal 17.75

- Trachsel Björn 8.75
- von Känel Marcel 9

8c Wüthrich Thomas * 17.75

- Wittwer Jan ** 8.75
- Meier Urs 9  

8d Beetschen Nicolas 17.75

- Bühler Hannes 9
o Allenbach Marc 8.75  

9a Berger Jan 17.5

- Aegerter Manuel 2 8.75
- Wüthrich Simon 8.75

9b Fankhauser Thomas * 17.5

- Stucki Jürg 8.75
- Heim Michael 8.75  

9c Kupferschmid Lars 17.5

- Lehmann Sandro 8.75
- Fankhauser Marco 8.75  

9d Schmid Reto 17.5

- Kämpf Thomas 8.75
- Järmann Adrian 8.75

9e Sempach Thomas *** 17.5

- Orlik Curdin *** 8.75
- Nägeli Leandro * 8.75  

9f Achermann Simon * 17.5

o Grossen John * 8.5
- Wittwer Mathias 9  

9g Bühler Hannes 17.5

- Beetschen Nicolas 9
o Stucki Max 8.5

9h Kämpf Bernhard *** 17.5

o Gobeli Patrick *** 8.75
- Annen Dominic * 8.75  

9i Maurer Manuel 17.5

- Studer Mathias 9
o Burger Lionel 8.5  

9j Studer Mathias 17.5

- Maurer Manuel 9
o Burger Noel 8.5

9k Hehlen Nico * 17.5

o Aebersold Fabian * 8.75
o Wüthrich Jonas 8.75  

10a Burger Gabriel 17.25

o Knutti Alexander 8.5
- Wyssen Kilian 8.75  

10b Fankhauser Marco 17.25

o von Känel Marcel 8.5
- Kupferschmid Lars 8.75

10c Järmann Adrian 17.25

o Grossen Bruno 8.5
- Schmid Reto 8.75  

10d Kämpf Thomas 17.25

- Schmid Reto 8.75
o Flück Ben 8.5  

10e Wyssen Kilian 17.25

o Keller Fredy 8.5
- Burger Gabriel 8.75

10f Zingrich Jan * 17.25

o Trittibach Silvan * 8.5
- Christen Florian 8.75  

10g Heiniger Marco ** 8.75

o von Weissenfluh Kilian *** 8.75
 

11a Frutiger Silvan 17

o Blum Nico 8.5
o Trachsel Björn 8.5

11b Gerber Andi 8.5

o Lauber Lorenz 8.5
 

11c Gerber Hansueli 17

o Kämpf Nicolas 8.5
o Lehmann Sandro 8.5  

11d Grossmann Menk 17

o Wittwer Oliver 8.5
o Ledermann Calvin 8.5
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11e Haldemann Alex 17

o Gempeler Micha 8.5
o Bühler Roland 8.5  

11f Hehlen Mario 17

o Stucki Timon 8.5
o Schindler Christoph 8.5  

11g Inderbitzin Dominik 8.5

o Grass Paxton 8.5

11h Salzmann Björn 17

o Rüfenacht Levin 8.5
o Aegerter Manuel 2 8.5  

11i Stalder Nick 17

o Schütz Hansueli 8.5
o Santschi Fredy 8.5  

11j Ulrich Marco 17

o Meier André 8.5
o Strahm Markus 8.5

11k Wüthrich Damian 17

o Meier Urs 8.5
o Nägeli Lorenz 8.5  

11l Zbären Gian 17

o Dreyer Toni 8.5
o Gasser Fabian 8.5

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger
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